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CONTACT OUR SALES TEAM 

Doug Schlam 

International Sales & Development Director 
North America 

 

T.: +1 718 474 3817  

M.: +1 203 550 5288 

E.: doug.schlam@clarionevents.com 

Vivian Lima 

Sales Director 

ROW 

 

T.: +55 11 3893-1307 

M.: +55 11 98283-5929 

E.: vivian.lima@clarionevents.com 

Carolina Moreno 

Sales Executive 

 

T.: +55 11 3893-1320 

M.: +55 11 98551-0349 

E.: carolina.moreno@clarionevents.com 

Daniela Gonzalez 

Sales Executive 

 

T.: +55 11 3893-1321 

M.: +55 11 98672-1640 

E.: daniela.gonzalez@clarionevents.com 

Priscilla Machioni 

Sales Executive 

 

T.: +55 11 3893-1322 

M.: +55 11 98167-0047 

E.: priscilla.machioni@clarionevents.com 

Mariana Santana 

Sales Executive 

 

T.: +55 11 3893-1319 

M.: +55 11 96077-3336 

E.: mariana.santana@clarionevents.com 


